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Delivery Partners

 Siemens/Blade
 
Finbarr Dowling			finbarr.dowling@siemens.com
Jason Speedy			jason.speedy@siemens.com

HSAD/Bob & Roberta Smith

Jackie Goodman		Jackie.Goodman@ArtDesignHull.ac.uk

G F Smith/Paper City

Phil Alexander			pjalexander@gfsmith.com

Emily Axten			eaxten@gfsmith.com

RIBA/Hall for Hull

Marie Bak Mortensen		Marie.BakMortensen@riba.org

Host Venues

Environment Agency/City Speaks

Phil Young			phil.young@environment-agency.gov.uk

Princes Quay/The Elephant in the Room

Sarah Smith			ssmith@realm.ltd.uk

Paragon Station/The Train Track & The Basket

David Hatfield			David.Hatfield@firstgroup.com

Hull Minster/Hall for Hull

Jane Owen			jane@holytrinityhull.com

Wykeland/Floe

Tom Cannon			tgc@wykeland.co.uk

